
Economic game progressions for South Africa Lotto
15 December 2025, Monday
lottology.com

Date Bet Spent Winnings Gain % GAIN

26 November 2025, Wednesday 5.00 5.00 250.00 245.00 4900.00

29 November 2025, Saturday 5.00 10.00 250.00 240.00 2400.00

3 December 2025, Wednesday 5.00 15.00 250.00 235.00 1566.67

6 December 2025, Saturday 5.00 20.00 250.00 230.00 1150.00

10 December 2025, Wednesday 5.00 25.00 250.00 225.00 900.00

13 December 2025, Saturday 5.00 30.00 250.00 220.00 733.33

17 December 2025, Wednesday 5.00 35.00 250.00 215.00 614.29

20 December 2025, Saturday 5.00 40.00 250.00 210.00 525.00

24 December 2025, Wednesday 5.00 45.00 250.00 205.00 455.56

27 December 2025, Saturday 5.00 50.00 250.00 200.00 400.00
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